COCKTAILS

Copra Coup
Scapegrace vodka, lemon juice, simple syrup & cream of coconut

GVC
Ginger Wine, vodka, cointreau & lime juice

Painkiller
Captain Morgan, pineapple juice, orange juice & cream of coconut

Whisky Sour
Makers Mark, simple syrup, lemon juice, egg white & angostura bitters

Long Island Blood Moon
Vodka, triple sec, gin, tequila, rum, strawberry liqueur & orange juice

Mango Chilli Margarita
Chilli-infused tequila, mango puree & mango cordial

Pink Gin Sling
Pink gin, berry cordial, blackberry syrup & bitters

Espresso Martini
Vodka, cold brew coffee, coffee liqueur & simple syrup

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Watermelon Magarita
Watermelon syrup, lime juice & soda water

Sunrise
Orange juice, raspberry cordial, lemonade

Mango Mule
Mango pulp, lime & ginger ale

Virgin Pina Colada
Lime juice, coconut cream & pineapple juice

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00



SPARKLING

Canti Prosecco, ftaly

Freixenet Cordon Negro Brut, Spanish
Deutz Brut, Marlborough

No 1Family Estate Assemblé; Marlborough

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial; Champagne, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Giesen Zero Alcohol; Marlborough

Villa Maria Private Bin Lighter 2021, Marlborough
Villa Maria Earth Garden Organic 2022; Marlborough
Mud House 2023; Marlborough

Te Whare Ra 2022; Marlborough

Jules Taylor 2023; Marlborough

Rimapere Single Vineyard 2022; Marlborough

AROMATICS

Lawsons Dry Hills Ranu 2023; Marlborough
Bladen Gewdrztraminer 2023; Marlborough

Nautilus Estate Albarino 2023; Marlborough

glass

$9.00

$11.50
$12.00
$12.50

$14.00

$14.00

bottle
$14.00(200m|)
$15.00(200m|)

$75.00
$85.00

$150.00

$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$58.00
$68.00

$70.00

$68.00
$70.00

$70.00



CHARDONNAY

Villa Maria Cellar Selection 2022; Hawke’s Bay
Lawsons Dry Hills Reserve 2022; Marlborough
Matawhero Barrel Fermented 2022; Gisborne

Dog Point 2021; Marlborough

RIESLING

Giesen Zero Alcohol; Marlborough
Giesen 2023; Marlborough

Framingham Classic 2023; Marlborough

PINOT GRIS

Villa Maria Cellar Selection 2023; Marlborough

Gibson Bridge Reserve 2023; Marlborough

ROSE

Babich Pinot Noir 2023; Marlborough

PINOT NOIR

Te Awa Left Field 2022; Marlborough

Babich Black Label 2022; Marlborough

McArthur Ridge Brass knocker 2022; Central Otago

Framingham F Series 2020; Marlborough

Villa Maria Reserve 2017; Marlborough

glass

$11.50

$14.00

$9.00

$13.00

$11.50

$14.00

$12.00

glass

$11.00
$12.50

$14.00

bottle

$50.00
$68.00
$78.00

$95.00

$40.00
$50.00

$62.00

$50.00

$68.00

$52.00

bottle
$48.00
$58.00
$68.00
$96.00

$100.00



SYRAH | MERLOT | CABERNET glass bottle

Wither Hills Merlot 2020; Hawke’s Bay $13.00 $62.00
Lake Chalice Raptor Syrah 2019; Marlborough $14.00 $68.00
Fromm La Strada Syrah 2020; Marlborough $85.00

Villa Maria Single Vineyard Braided Gravels Organic Merlot 2013, Hawke’s Bay
$105.00

Esk Valley The Terraces Malbec Cabernet Franc Merlot; Hawke’s Bay $200.00

DESSERT WINE [100ml] bottle
Forrest Petit Manseng 2023; Marlborough $10.00 $48.00
BOTTLE BEER

Mac’s Freeride Pale Ale (0%) New Zealand $10.00
Speights Summit Ultra Low Carb (4.2%) New Zealand $11.00
Isaacs Cider (4.2%) New Zealand $11.00
Steinlager Light (2.5%) New Zealand $11.00
Steinlager Classic (5%) New Zealand $11.00
Corona (4.5%) Mexico $11.00
Heineken (5%) Netherlands $11.00
Zeffer Alcoholic Ginger Beer (5%) New Zealand $11.00
Zeffer Apple Crumble Cider (5%) New Zealand $11.00
Emerson Pioneer Pilsner (4.9%) New Zealand $13.00
Epic Armageddon IPA (6.66%) New Zealand $13.00

Guinness Draught Stout (4.2%) Dublin $14.00



TAP BEER 425ML

Speights Gold Medal Ale (4%)

Panhead Sandman Hazy Pale Ale (5.2%)
Panhead Super Charger APA (5.7%)
Panhead Rat Rod Hazy IPA (6.5%)

OTHER BEVERAGES
HOT OPTIONS

Short Black

Long Black

Macchiato

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Flat White | Latte | Cappuccino
Mochaccino

Chai Latte

Caramel or Vanilla Shot ($0.60)
Takeaway ($0.60)

Selection of Teas

Medium
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00

$4.50

English breakfast, Earl Grey, Forest Fruits, Mint, Green Tea

Alternative milk- Soy, AlImond, Oat

COLD OPTIONS

Iced Americano
Iced Latte

$11.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Large

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$5.50

$7.00
$8.00



JUICES

Orange, Pineapple, Tomato

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coke Zero Sugar, Schweppes Lemonade, Tonic Water,

Soda Water &Ginger Ale

Raspberry Coke & Lemonade

East Imperial Grapefruit Soda, Yuzu Tonic & Yuzu Lemonade
Schweppes Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime & Bitters

MINERAL WATER

Sparkling 1000ml
Sparkling 500ml
Still 500ml
SMOOQOTHIES

Mango or mixed berries

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

$10.00
$6.00
$6.00

$10.00



